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EDITAL 35/2017 - Banco de Professor Visitante - CEATS

Professor Visitante

INSCRIGAO
809093047175
279464047096
054107047170
210326047117
766022047087
781315047260
095266047106
690683047259
640200047147
291769047123
426310047091
354388047128
407110047226
089816047275
129822047193
577725047126
356910047127
434240047133
163441047267
302362047197
974294047160
924867047269
299300047200
535120047113
038920047118
100250047220
561835047142
966916047098
324220047172
951720047093
918918047097
577320047252
728530047255
528596047168
701734047251
711616047236
683630047188
990010047257
904022047174
055916047178
149316047169
066616047150
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CANDIDATOS

ALEXANDRE SEMERARO DE ALCANTARA NOGUEIRA

JOSE NATALICIO DE ARAUJO
JEANINE MARIA SOBRAL NUNES

FABIO PORTO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA TERESA SOARES MATOS

ANA FELISA HURTADO GUERRERO
MARIA DENISE PEREIRA ARAUJO
REGINA CLAUDIA BARROSO CAVALCANTE
ELINE MARA TAVARES MACEDO

NARA ALBUQUERQUE GOES

CAMILA ALVES SOARES

MARIO FABIANO COSTA ROSENO

LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA
CAROLINA AIRES DE CASTRO

MAGDA FERREIRA MENDES

JOAO BATISTA DE ANDRADE FILHO
LEONARDO SILVA DE SOUSA

IGOR CORDEIRO MENDES

ANTONIO MARCOS CABRAL DE SOUSA
LUIZ TARCISIO DINIZ MENDES

NUBIA DIAS COSTA CAETANO

EMANUEL MOURA GOMES

MARIA IVANILDE FIDELIS DAMASCENO RABELO
DENISE COELHO DE SOUZA

BRUNO NOGUEIRA GARCIA

LUIS FERNANDO DE SOUZA BENICIO
JAILMA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
FABERGNA DIANNY DE ALMEIDA SALES
CAMILA ALMADA NUNES

ALANA SANTOS MONTE

ALINE TELES DE ANDRADE

LEIDY DAYANE PAIVA DE ABREU
NAIANA RIBEIRO DE LEMOS

ARMANDO XAVIER DA ROCHA

SILVIA HELENA SERAFIM DE AMORIM
ALEXSANDRA HELENA SILVEIRA GOMES
MONICA DANIELLY DE MELLO OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA VIEIRA DE CARVALHO

MARIA IRANILDE MESQUITA ROCHA
EDYANE PEREIRA BARROSO RAPOSO
KATIA MARIA TEOBALDO DE LIMA SILVEIRA
FRANCISCO ELVIS RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

BOLSA DE PROFESSOR VISITANTE

N1E
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50
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951720047183
168540047164
576140047155
152294047181
680099047207
967710047242
438800047231
388020047263
008620047187
392530047249
849530047107
326630047225
995930047209
820340047115
162620047105
623916047148
904115047273
377340047182
859079047136
397710047192
627110047194
688310047228
283100047227
363900047191
514606047199
861160047154
582244047261
150928047158
112546047135
207069047132
009019047250
545989047102
010540047223
683240047229
640250047111
943260047246
884230047204
155791047156
177997047230
068700047262
343090047272
689569047177
001979047265
741700047162
510700047215
221920047279
469910047094
810360047280
862730047110
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ALINE SANTOS MONTE
MAYARA MAGNA DE SOUZA FERREIRA
HERICA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

VALNIZA ARAUJO DA SILVA

LAURA MARTINS MENDES CAVALEIRO BRITO
EUDER SERGIO GADELHA PEREIRA
ESTEFANI CARDOSO NOBRE

ISRAEL VITAL VIANA

PATRICIA MARIA COLARES FREITAS CAMPOS
RENATA DUARTE MARTINS

NIVIA BITU SARAIVA

DANIELE RODRIGUES DE LIMA

CLEVERSON FELIPE DA SILVA FERREIRA
CYNTHIA GABRIELLE DA SILVA COSTA
LARISSA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
FRANCISCO ANDERSON CARVALHO DE LIMA
KARLA ROBERTA ROCHA DE LIMA FARIAS
CAROLINE UCHOA SOUZA CARVALHO
GEORGE MUNIZ MESQUITA

DANIEL DO CARMO SENA NASCIMENTO
ANTONIA KELIANE FERREIRA SATURNINO
LUIZIANE GOMES DA SILVA

MARCELA DA SILVA ARAUJO

DAILON DE ARAUJO ALVES

BRENDA DA SILVA BERNARDINO

JONAS LOIOLA GONGALVES

FRANCISCA DA SILVA SANTOS

TATIANA MARIA VIEIRA DE MENEZES
JOEFERSON ALVES PINHEIRO

MARCIA DE PAULA SOUSA

EMANUELA LINHARES VIANA OLIVEIRA
TIAGO GUIMRAES SOMBRA

FERNANDA CAVALCANTE BRAGA

NILA LARISSE SILVA DE ALBUQUERQUE
FRANCISCO LUCAS FONTELES DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ DA SILVA SOUSA

TADEU LUCAS DE LAVOR FILHO

LEONTINE TAVORA DA FONSECA

LIDIANE DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES
VANDERLANGE MATOS DA SILVA

GLEICE BELLO DA CRUZ

MARIA CARLA FREIRE LEITE

ALBERTINA ANTONIELLY SYDNEY DE SOUSA
CARLOS RUBENS GARCIA ALVES

CARLAS CABRAL SILVA

ROMENIA KELLY SOARES DE LIMA

EVELINE MARIA AMORIM BEZERRA
MAURICIO ISAC CARDOSO

ROBERTO CRUZ ABREU

>
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5.50
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area

Fortaleza, 02 de janeiro de 2018



028240047185
051710047184
951300047198
064448047202
896676047213
504194047086
091546047208
069689047238
233710047248
728420047201
075700047216
199740047130
767910047274
963506047116
439940047143
314390047085
519260047081
713406047264
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PRISCILA CHAGAS DA COSTA
WESLLEY SOUSA CAVALCANTE

EMANUELLE ARONOELE DE CASTRO VASCONCELOS
FRANCISCA ARAUJO MACHADO

PATRICIA OLIVEIRA LIMA

IVONE RODRIGUES ALVES

ANDRE LUIZ JUCA COSTA

DANIELY DYEIMY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

GIOVANNA TEOSETA CARVALHO DE AQUINO
JULIANA LUCIANO PINHEIRO

LUANA KASSIA COSTA SOUZA

TAMUZIA ELIAS PALACIO

JAIME MOREIRA PIRES

GRAZIELLE DE ALCANTARA ALBUQUERQUE

ANA HELEN TURBANO DE FIGUEIREDO

ANALUIZA BATISTA DURAND

AMAURILIO OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA

YANSLEY ANDRE SENA TAVARES

(GOVERNO po )
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3.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
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